
ARKANSAS STATE EMPLOYEES 
COBRA MONTHLY RATES 

 

 

RATES EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2026 – DECEMBER 31, 2026 

Plan Total Monthly Rate 

PREMIUM 

Employee Only $634.03 

Employee & Spouse $1,585.08 

Employee & Child(ren) $1,204.66 

Employee & Family $2,155.69 

CLASSIC 

Employee Only $551.22 

Employee & Spouse $1,378.04 

Employee & Child(ren) $1,047.31 

Employee & Family $1,874.13 

BASIC 

Employee Only $486.50 

Employee & Spouse $1,216.26 

Employee & Child(ren) $924.35 

Employee & Family $1,654.09 

The Basic Plan meets the minimum essential coverage required under A.C.A. 
 

 

 

State Contribution is funded by legislation. 
Plan Contribution is funded by ASE Trust Fund as Claims Reserve Allocation. 


